DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

PAYBACK BAND LIMITED

PAYBACK ENERGY LIMITED

PAYBACK ENERGY LIMITED

PAYBACK SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED

PAY BY SMS LTD

PAY BY SMS LTD

PAY BY SMS LTD

PAYCITY LTD

PAYCO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PAYCO DIRECTORS SERVICES LIMITED
PAY COLLECTION LTD

PAYCOLL PAYROLL LTD

THE PAYCOMPANY LTD

PAYCO SECRETARIES LTD

PAYCOURT LIMITED

PAYDAY MONEY LTD

PAYDAY TODAY LIMITED

PAYDAY TODAY LIMITED

PAYDENS GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
PAYDENS LIMITED

PAYDENS HOLDINGS LIMITED

PAYDENS LIMITED

PAYDENS (NURSING HOMES) LIMITED
PAYE.COM LTD

PAY ELEMENT LTD

PAY4BUY LTD

PAY4BUY LTD

PAY4BUY LTD

PAYGLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
PAYINGFORCARE LIMITED
PAYINGFORCARE LIMITED
PAYINGFORCARE LIMITED
PAYINGFORCARE LIMITED
PAYINGFORCARE LIMITED
PAYINGFORCARE LIMITED

PAYLESS FURNITURE LIMITED

PAYLING MCDONALD LIMITED

PAYMAC LIMITED

PAYMENT SERVICES LIMITED

PAYMENT SPECIALISTS LIMITED
PAYMENT SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL LTD
PAYMIL LIMITED

PAYMIL LIMITED

PAYNE & CO. ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED
PAYNE & EDIE ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS LTD.

PAYNE & SONS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PAYNE & SONS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PAYNE & SONS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PAYNE BROTHERS JOINERY & BUILDING
CONTRACTORS LTD

PAYNE CONTRACT CLEANERS LTD
PAYNE, SIMMONS LIMITED

PAYNE TAYLOR LIMITED

PAYNE WOODHALL DEVELOPMENTS LTD

PAYPLAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

05286289
07216316
07216316
07216474
06886739
06886739
06886739
07476143
06033808
06062592
06776983
06498679
04675829
04841376
02345470
05396276
07893901
07893901
07201596
00574716
07201526
00574716
02808013
05191682
07083144
07389534
07389534
07389534
FC025957
07866192
07866192
07866192
07866192
07866192
07866192
06037720
05702210
05950018
05090355
06409513
04872828
02050521
02050521
03736054
06030500

07812712
07812712
07812712
06734588

06039925
02416705
06179544
04406178
04328466
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23/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
30/12/2011
03/01/2012
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
22/12/2011
24/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011
22/12/2011
29/12/2011
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
23/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
28/12/2011
23/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
29/12/2011
30/12/2011
31/12/2011
29/12/2011
03/01/2012
21/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
29/12/2011
21/12/2011

22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
29/12/2011

28/12/2011
23/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011

PAY AS YOU TRADE SOFTWARE (UK)
LIMITED

PAYPOD LIMITED

PAYPOINT PLC

PAY-PRO LIMITED

PAYRAY LIMITED

THE PAYROLL & TAX ACCOUNTANTS LTD
THE PAYROLL & TAX ACCOUNTANTS LTD
THE PAYROLL & TAX ACCOUNTANTS LTD
THE PAYROLL & TAX ACCOUNTANTS LTD
PAYROLL ANGELS LIMITED

PAYROLL ASSISTANT LIMITED

PAYROLL BUREAU & HR SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PAYROLL CHECK (BUREAU) LIMITED

PAYROLL COMPLETE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PAYROLL DIRECT LTD

PAYROLL HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES
LIMITED

PAYROLL MADE EASY LIMITED
PAYROLL 140 LTD

PAYROLL VILLAGE LIMITED
PAYSTREAM EBT LIMITED
PAYSTREAM MY MAX LIMITED
PAYSTREAM MY MAX 2 LIMITED
PAYSURE LIMITED

PAYSYSTEM LIMITED

PAYTON COURT LIMITED

PAYTRAX LTD

PAYYOURS LIMITED

PAZAZZ LIMITED

PAZO PRINT LIMITED

PBS GROUP LIMITED

PBA ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

PBAC LIMITED

P BADWAL LIMITED

PB AERO (2007) LIMITED

PBA GROUP OF COMPANIES LIMITED
PBA GROUP OF COMPANIES LIMITED
PBA GROUP OF COMPANIES LIMITED
P BAILEY + SON LIMITED

PBAKER LTD

P.BAMBER ROOFING LIMITED

PB & B CONSULTING LIMITED

PB & CO PLASTERING LIMITED
PB&G LIMITED

PB&G LIMITED

P.B & J LIMITED

P. BARKER PROPERTIES LIMITED
PBA TRADING LIMITED

P. B. BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS LIMITED

P B BUSINESS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PB BUSINESS SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
PB BUSINESS SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
PBCS LTD

PB CAD LTD

07110491

06934190
03581541
02200346
01018311
06205772
06205772
06205772
06205772
06886416
05831252
06573824

04459042
06535877
04286988
05014708

05757104
05979529
07465393
06384008
06042225
06451955
07093214
05424478
01188541
06471499
07420728
03870936
06425139
03369290
06551555
06020501
06354728
06418186
07101279
07101279
07101279
05381965
07096473
06234456
06828128
05813006
07891935
07891935
06017199
04282598
06779181
04758874
07453653
04990892
04990892
04613257
06450199
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23/12/2011

31/12/2011
03/01/2012
28/12/2011
23/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
31/12/2011
23/12/2011
26/12/2011
28/12/2011

29/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
29/12/2011

31/12/2011
31/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
02/01/2012
02/01/2012
29/12/2011
31/12/2011
21/12/2011
01/01/2012
23/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011
24/12/2011
31/12/2011
28/12/2011
21/12/2011
29/12/2011
03/01/2012
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
23/12/2011
22/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
23/12/2011
22/12/2011
25/12/2011
29/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011
21/12/2011



